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Ram Estrada   Region13 
 Director of Performing and Visual Arts – Lamar Consolidated ISD 
 restrada@lcisd.org 
  
 
Dr. Charles Dupre  Region 13 
 Superintendent – Fort Bend ISD 
 Charles.Dupre@fortbendisd.com   
 281-634-1007 
 
 
Bennie Mayes   Region 27 

Chief of Secondary Schools - Waller ISD 
bmayes@wallerisd.net  

 
 
Dr. Walter Jackson  Region 27 
 Superintendent - Brenham ISD 

wjackson@brenhamk-12.net  
  
   

Thad Roher   Region 17 
Superintendent – Friendswood ISD 

troher@fisdk12.net   
  
 
Dr. Leigh Wall   Region 17 

Superintendent - Santa Fe ISD 
lwall@sfisd.org  
409-925-3526  
 

    
Joe Saavedra    Region 19 

Associate Superintendent – Pasadena ISD 
jsaavedra@pasadenaisd.org   

    
 
Ted Vierling   Region 23 
 Assistant Superintendent – Katy ISD 
 TheodoreJVierling@KATYISD.ORG  

 
Bill Duggan   UIL Area E 
 Executive Secretary 
 bill.duggan@uilregion13.com  
 281-638-3213 
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